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Nationwide \ h”“ﬁgup
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Conducted 07/24/22 - 07 /28/22
1080 Respondents

* Likely General Election Voters

* Response Rate: 1.44%

* Margin of Error: 2.9%
 Confidence: 95%

* Response Distribution: 50%

* Methodology: TheTrafalgarGroup.org/Polling-Methodology
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State of Justice System

What is your opinion of the current state of the American justice system? l:“s— CONVENTION of STATES ACTION

There are two tiers of justice: one set of

laws for politicians and Washington D.C.
insiders vs one set of laws for everyday

Americans

There is one system of justice with laws
applied to all Americans equally

Not sure
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State of Justice System (Democrat)

What is your opinion of the current state of the American justice system? l:“s— CONVENTION of STATES ACTION

There are two tiers of justice: one set of

laws for politicians and Washington D.C.
insiders vs one set of laws for everyday

Americans

There is one system of justice with laws
applied to all Americans equally

Not sure

20.0% : 60.0%
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State of Justice System (GOP)

What is your opinion of the current state of the American justice system? l:“s— CONVENTION of STATES ACTION

There are two tiers of justice: one set of

laws for politicians and Washington D.C.
insiders vs one set of laws for everyday

Americans

There is one system of justice with laws
applied to all Americans equally

Not sure

I 1 1 1 1 1
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State of Justice System (No Party/Oth

What is your opinion of the current state of the American justice system? l:“s— CONVENTION of STATES ACTION

There are two tiers of justice: one set of

laws for politicians and Washington D.C.
insiders vs one set of laws for everyday

Americans

There is one system of justice with laws
applied to all Americans equally

Not sure

20.0% : 60.0%




Age Participation _ TRAFA,‘;?SSUP

CONVENTION of STATES ACTION
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Ethnicity Participation
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Hispanic

Other -}.1%
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Party Participation

BOS== coNVENTION of STATES ACTION

Democratic

Republican

Non-Partisan/Other

10.0% 20.0% 40.0%
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Female
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COSA July #2 Party Crosstabs

What is your opinion of the current state of the American justice system?

There is one system of justice with laws applied to all Americans
equally
Column %

There are two tiers of justice: one set of laws for politicians and
Washington D.C. insiders vs one set of laws for everyday
Americans

Column %

Not sure
Column %

Total

11.6%

79.3%

9.1%

Party
Democrat

17.5%

66.7%

15.8%

No Party/Other

13.8%

77.2%

9.0%

Republican

6.9%

87.8%

5.3%



COSA July #2 AgeGender Crosstabs

What is your opinion of the current state of the American justice system?

There is one system of justice with
laws applied to all Americans equally
Column %

There are two tiers of justice: one set
of laws for politicians and Washington
D.C. insiders vs one set of laws for
everyday Americans

Column %

Not sure
Column %

Total

11.6%

79.3%

9.1%

18-24

13.3%

83.1%

3.6%

Age Group
25-34

13.6%

74.4%

12.0%

35-44

11.9%

75.1%

13.0%

45-64

11.1%

81.0%

7.8%

65+

11.2%

79.7%

9.1%

Total

11.6%

79.3%

9.1%

Gender
Female

10.7%

80.2%

9.1%

Male

12.6%

78.3%

9.2%



COSA July #2 Ethnicity Crosstabs

What is your opinion of the current state of the American justice system?

There is one system of justice with laws applied to
all Americans equally
Column %

There are two tiers of justice: one set of laws for
politicians and Washington D.C. insiders vs one set
of laws for everyday Americans

Column %

Not sure
Column %

Total

11.6%

79.3%

9.1%

Asian

0.0%

84.7%

15.3%

Ethnicity
Black

12.5%

69.3%

18.3%

Hispanic

14.0%

71.5%

14.5%

Other

1.5%

91.6%

6.8%

White

11.9%

81.4%

6.7%
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